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EngineVehicle

MLRS, Bradley A0
MLRS A1
MLRS A1
Bradley A2, A2 ODS,
  Linebacker, BFIST
Bradley A2, A2 ODS,
  A3, Linebacker, BFIST

500 HP
500 HP Centry
600 HP Centry

600 HP

600 HP reduced
white smoke

Engine,
NSN 2815-01-

105-6445
463-7941
509-3958

290-1290

423-0929

Fuel Pump,
NSN 2910-01-

217-8309
479-2471
514-7372

384-5304

432-0373

M2/M3-Series Bradleys, M6 Linebacker, M7 BFIST, MLRS Carrier…

Nix the Mix on Fuel Pumps
why is your 

engine running 
so badly?

{cough!} I 
think I’ve got 

the wrong 
{ee-hack} fuel 
pump for my 

engine!

bradley and mlrs fuel 
pumps may look the 

same, but if you mix ‘em 
with the wrong engine, 
you’re gonna have some 
fuel flow problems.

even if you think you 
have the right pump, 
double-check the 

engine configuration to 
make absolutely sure 

before installing it. 

here’s the 
correct 

match-up…


